Beauty Treatments

Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint

Eye Package

Includes: Eyebrow shape, eyebrow & eyelash
tiny

Lash Lift & Tint

Waxing

HalfLeg

3/4 Leg

Full Leg

Bikini

Upper Lip or Chin
Extended Face
Full Arm
Underarm

Back

£11.00
£.8.00

£13.00

£27.00

£48.00

£18.00

£i21.00
£27.00
£16.00
£9.00

£13.00
£19.00
£12.00

£20.00

Lycon Precision Waxing

Hollywood

Brazilian

Extended Bikini

£36.00
£.28.00

£120.00



