## **Beauty Treatments**

Eyebrow Shape	£11.00
Eyebrow Tint	£8.00
Eyelash Tint	£13.00
Eye Package	£27.00
Includes: Eyebrow shape, eyebrow & eyelash	
tiny	
Lash Lift & Tint	£48.00

## Lycon Precision Waxing

Hollywood	£36.00
Brazilian	£28.00
Extended Bikini	£20.00

## Waxing

HalfLeg	£18.00
3/4 Leg	£21.00
Full Leg	£27.00
Bikini	£16.00
Upper Lip or Chin	£9.00
Extended Face	£13.00
Full Arm	£19.00
Underarm	£12.00
Back	£20.00